OTKpbITLI YeMnuTOHaT Benlapycun Ha KOpOTKOI BoZe

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

AuctaHuuna 17 MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
18.01.2019 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Records of the Republic of Belarus 25.77 WWMMAHOBWM, Nnbs 01.01.2018

KMC :30.50 / MC:28.50 / MCMK : 26.66

Oukm: FINA 2018

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. UIUMAHOBWY, Nnbsa

2. BAP3[0B, Apcennii

3. KHbILWEB, AHTOH

4. IABVHLUEB, KoHcTaHTuH

5. 4OPOXOB, Makcum

6. MPOKOMUYK, KOpwuii
MELBEAb, Anekcei

8. TATMEB, PomaH

r/p PaspsarKomanpa

1994 MCMHKMWMHCK

1998 MC  MwuHcK

2001 MC Tomenbckas o6nacTb
1998 MC  MwuHckK

1998 MC  MwHckas o6nacTb
2000 MC  >Xutomup

2000 MC Butebckas o6nactb
2003 MC bBpecTtckasn obnactb

R.T.

+0,64
+0,60
+0,68
+0,71
+0,70
+0,77
+0,74
+0,69

27.48
28.15
28.25
28.35
28.55
28.99
28.99
29.23

MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Pesynetar paspag Ouku

775
721
714
706
691
660
660
644

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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